Hermetic Condensing Units
For Refrigeration Applications
F F3 B ZA 225 1021 C— — —
Code HP
150 1.5
200 2
225 2.25
301 3

(kg)
230-1-50 380-3-50
L W H
Suc-
tion
Liquid MCA
Max
Fuse
Size
MCA
Max
Fuse
Size
Fan
Motor
F3A1-B150-CFZ-101 1.5 560 570 445 1/2 3/8 11 17 150 1860 49
F3A1-B200-CFZ-102 2 560 570 445 1/2 3/8 12 19 150 1730 57
F3A1-B225-CFZ-102 2.25 560 715 445 5/8 3/8 17 27 150 1730 60
F3A2-A301-CFZ-320 3 866 638 485 5/8 3/8 19.8 30.6 350 3075 125
F3A2-B301-TFM-320 3 866 638 485 1 1/8 3/8 12.8 15 350 3075 125
F3A2-B325-TFM-320 3.25 866 638 485 1 1/8 3/8 13 15 350 3075 125
F3A2-B401-TFM-320 4 1120 726 683 1 1/8 1/2 13.2 15 500 6000 200
F3A2-B501-TFM-320 5 1120 726 683 1 1/8 1/2 14.4 20 500 6000 200
Technical Data
Height (H)
Width (W)Length (L)